
 

Tax Authority Contact List 
 

Metropolitan Districts 

800 Hoyt Metro District 
Spencer Fane LLP 
1700 Lincoln St. Suite 2000 
Denver, CO.  80203 
Ph: 303-839-3703 
npeykov@spencerfane.com 

Anthem West Metro District  
Special District Mgmt Services 
141 Union Blvd., Suite 150 
Lakewood, CO.  80228 
Ph: 303-987-0835 
Peggy Ripko 
pripko@sdmsi.com 

Arista Metro District 
Ann Finn 
Public Alliance LLC 
7555 E. Hampden Ave. Suite 501 
Denver, CO.  80231 
Ph: 720-213-6621 
Ann@publicalliancellc.com 

Aspen Street Metro District 
White Bear Ankele Tanaka & Waldron  
2154 E. Commons Avenue Ste. 2000 
Centennial, CO.  80122 
Ph: 303-858-1800 
growley@wbapc.com 
George Rowley 
 

Baseline Metro Districts 1 - 9 
Pinnacle Consulting Group 
550 West Eisenhower Blvd. 
Loveland, CO.  80537       
Ph: 970-669-3611 
Website: www.PCGI.com 

BBC Metro District 
Centennial Consulting Group 
Ally Noyes (district accountant) or  
Cylinda Mobley 
2619 Canton Ct. Suite A 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
ally@ccgcolorado.com 

Broadlands Metro District 2 
White Bear Ankele Tanaka & Waldron  
2154 E. Commons Avenue Ste. 2000 
Centennial, CO.  80122 
Ph: 303-858-1800 
Sean Allen 
sallen@wbapc.com 
 

Broomfield Village Metro District 2 
White Bear Ankele Tanaka & Waldron  
2154 E. Commons Avenue Ste. 2000 
Centennial, CO.  80122 
Ph: 303-858-1800 
growley@wbapc.com 
George Rowley 

Flatiron Marketplace Metro District 
White Bear Ankele Tanaka & Waldron  
2154 E. Commons Avenue Ste. 2000 
Centennial, CO.  80122 
Ph: 303-858-1800 
growley@wbapc.com 
George Rowley 
 

Broomfield Town Square MD 1 & 2 
McGeady Becher P.C. 
450 E. 17th Avenue Suite 400 
Denver, CO.  80203 
Ph: 303-592-4380 
Website: 
https://md.broomfieldtownsquare.net/ 
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Great Western Park 1, 2 & 3 
Special District Mgmt Services 
141 Union Blvd., Suite 150 
Lakewood, CO.  80228 
Ph: 303-987-0835 
David Solin 
dsolin@sdmsi.com 
 

Highlands Metro District #1 and 2 
White Bear Ankele Tanaka & Waldron  
2154 E. Commons Avenue Ste. 2000 
Centennial, CO.  80122 
Ph: 303-858-1800 
Kristin Bowers 
kbowers@wbapc.com 

Highlands Metro District 3 
Public Alliance LLC 
7555 E. Hampden Ave. Suite 2000 
Denver, CO.  80231 
Ph: 720-213-6621 
ann@publicalliancellc.com 

 

Interlocken Metro District/Bond 
Kyle Brunger 
McLeod Brunger PLLC 
8400 E. Prentice Ave. Suite 1115 
Greenwood Plaza, CO.  80111 
Ph: 303-949-8583 
kbrunger@mcleodbrunger.com 

Interpark Metro District 
McGeady Becher Special District Law 
Megan Becher 
450 E. 17th Ave. Suite 400 
Denver, CO.  80203 
Ph: 303-592-4380 
Craig Sorenson-mill levy cert 
csorenson@specialdistrictlaw.com 
 

Jeffco Business Center Metro 
District 
David Solin 
141 Union Blvd., Suite 150 
Lakewood, CO.  80228 
Ph: 303-987-0835 
dsolin@sdmsi.com 

Lambertson Farms 1,2 & 3 
CEGR Law 
44 Cook Street, Suite 620 
Denver, CO.  80206 
Ph: 303-218-7200 
Micki Mills  (paralegal) 
mmills@cegrlaw.com 

McKay Landing Metro 2 
K. Sean Allen 
White Bear Ankele Tanaka & Waldron  
2154 E. Commons Avenue Ste. 2000 
Centennial, CO.  80122 
Ph: 303-858-1800 
sallen@wbapc.com 

Midcities Metro District 2  
David Solin 
Special District Mgmt. Services 
141 Union Blvd., Suite 150 
Lakewood, CO.  80228 
Ph: 303-987-0835 
dsolin@sdmsi.com 

Northlands Metro District 
White Bear Ankele Tanaka & Waldron  
2154 E. Commons Avenue Ste 2000 
Centennial, CO.  80122 
Ph: 303-858-1800 
George Rowley 
growley@wbapc.com 
 

Palisade Metro District 1 & 2 
McGeady Becher PC 
Megan Becher 
450 E 17th Ave Ste. 400 
Denver, CO 80203 
mbecher@mcgeadysisneros.com 
jpino@specialdistrictlaw.com 
Ph: 303-987-0835 
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Palisade Park North 1-2-3 Metro 
District 
McGeady Becher PC 
Megan Becher 
450 E 17th Ave Ste. 400 
Denver, CO 80203 
mbecher@mcgeadysisneros.com 
jpino@specialdistrictlaw.com 
Ph: 303-987-0835 

Palisade Park West Metro District 
McGeady Becher PC 
Megan Becher 
450 E 17th Ave Ste. 400 
Denver, CO 80203 
mbecher@mcgeadysisneros.com 
jpino@specialdistrictlaw.com 
Ph: 303-987-0835 

Parkway Circle Metro District & Sub 
Dianne D. Miller 
1555 California St. Ste 505 
Denver, CO.  80202 
Ph: 303-285-5320 
Sonja Steele 
ssteele@ddmalaw.com 

Preble Metro District 1-3 
McGeady Becher PC 
Megan Becher 
450 E 17th Ave Ste. 400 
Denver, CO 80203 
mbecher@mcgeadysisneros.com 
Ph: 303-987-0835 

Red Leaf Metro District 2 
White Bear Ankele Tanaka & Waldron  
2154 E. Commons Avenue Ste. 2000 
Centennial, CO.  80122 
Ph: 303-858-1800 
Sean Allen 
sallen@wbapc.com 
 

Spruce Meadows Metro District 
Vista Management-Cindy Combs 
8700 Turnpike Drive Suite 230 
Westminster, CO.  80031 
Ph: 303-429-2611 
Heather Hartung 
hhartung@wbapc.com 
Mill levy cert comes from White Bear 
Ankele 

Verve Metro District 1 
Megan Becher 
McGeady Becher PC 
450 E 17th Ave Ste. 400 
Denver, CO 80203 
Ph: 303-592-4380 
jpino@specialdistrictlaw.com 

Wildgrass Metro District 
AJ Beckman  
Public Alliance LLC 
7555 E. Hampden Ave. Suite 501 
Denver, CO.  80231 
Ph: 720-213-6621 
wildgrass@publicalliancellc.org   

 
 

Water, Fire and Recreation Districts 
 
 

Left Hand Water District 
Christopher P. Smith 
6800 Nimbus Road 
Longmont, CO  80503 
Ph: 303-530-4200 
chrissmith@lefthandwater.org 
 

North Metro Fire 
Chief's Office 
101 Spader Way 
Broomfield, CO 80020 
Ph: 303-452-9910 
Lisa Willis 
lmehrhoff@northmetrofire.org 
De-Bruced:  YES 
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Northern Colorado Water (NCWCD) 
Sherri Rasmussen 
220 Water Avenue 
Berthoud, CO.  80513 
Ph: 970-532-7700 
Email: srasmussen@northernwater.org 

Urban Drainage and Flood (Mile High 
Flood District) 
Terri Schafer 
12575 W. Bayaud Ave. 
Lakewood, CO  80228 
Ph:  303-455-6277 
tschafer@mhfd.org 

Boulder Valley Conservation Dist 
Rob Walker 
9595 Nelson Road Box D 
Longmont, CO.  80501 
Ph: 303-776-4034 

West Adams Conservation District 
57 Bromley Lane 
Brighton, CO.  80601 

 
School Districts 

Adams RE-12                    rev 1-5-2024 
Gina Lanier - CFO 
1500 E. 128th Avenue 
Thornton, CO.  80241 
Ph:  720-972-4039 
Email:  Carolina.navarra@adams12.org 
 
De-Bruced:  YES 

Boulder RE-2               rev 1-5-2024 
Bill Sutter - CFO 
PO Box 9011 
Boulder, CO.  80301 
Ph: 720-561-5002 
Email:  bill.sutter@bvsd.org 
 
De-Bruced:  YES 
 

Brighton 27-J 
Lori Schiek 
18551 E 160th Ave. 
Brighton, CO.  80601 
Ph: 303-655-2975 
Email:  lschiek@sd27j.net 
De-Bruced:   

Jeffco R-1                     rev 4-22-2016        
Brenna Copeland - CFO 
1829 Denver West Drive #27 
Golden, CO.  80401 
Ph: 303-982-6845 
Email:  Brian.Sammons@jeffco.k12.co.us 
De-Bruced:  YES 

St. Vrain RE-1J                   rev 4-22-2016         

Tony Whiteley – CFO 
395 South Pratt 
Longmont, CO.  80501 
Ph: 303-776-6200 
Email:  whiteley_anthony@svvsd.org 
Kimberly Woolett - asst to Tony 
Woolett_Kimberly@svvsd.org 
De-Bruced:  YES 

Weld RE-8                          rev 4-22-2016 
Wesley Haselhorst 
200 S. Fulton Ave. 
Fort Lupton, CO.  80621 
Ph:  303-857-3210 
Email:  wesley.haselhorst@weld8.org 
De-Bruced:   

AIMS Community College 
Chuck Jensen or Tina Roemer (Staff Executive/admin) 
PO Box 69 
Greeley, CO.  80632 
Ph:  970-330-8008 
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